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2020 Association Junior League Season Dates 
 
Round 1 - Sunday 16 August 
 
Round 2 - Sunday 23 August 
 
Round 3 - Sunday 30 August 
 
Round 4 - Sunday 6 September 
 
Round 5 - Sunday 13 September 
 
School Holidays 
 
Round 6 - Sunday 11 October – 12s Blockbuster Round at Boroondara 
 
Round 7 - Sunday 18 October – 12s Blockbuster Round at Boroondara 
 
Round 8 - Sunday 25 October 
 
Melbourne Cup Weekend 
 
Round 9 - Sunday 8 November 
 
Round 10 - Sunday 15 November 
 
Final - Sunday 22 November 
 
Timelines 
 
Monday 6 April - Online Team Nominations open 
Tuesday 7 July - Out of Age Requests close 
Tuesday 14 July - Team Nominations Close @ 11.59pm 
Tuesday 28 July - Provisional Fixtures released 
Monday 3 August - Final 2020 Season Fixtures Released 
Sunday 16 August - Season Commences 


